

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19471/2008

DY. COMMNR. C.E.D. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BANSWARA SYNTEX LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19473 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19474 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19475 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19476 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19477 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19478 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19479 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19502 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19503 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19504 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19506 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19507 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19508 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19509 of 2008

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19510 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 25/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Item No. 114

-2-

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue Fresh notice to the unserved respondents  
through Registered post A.D. Dasti service, in addition, is allowed.

List the matter on 14.1.2009.

ns

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar